2021

Bedrijfsnaam

Caresse Cosmetics BV
TS Health Products
Visser contactlenzen
Ergra Low Vision

Tramedico

Skafit Medical BV
OraCoat Benelux BV

productnaam advertentie OG Edities van OG

BioXtra
Membrasin
scleralens
kappenbril
droge ogen
Skafit
XyliMelts

A4 staand
A5 liggend
A5 liggend
A5 liggend
A4 staand
A4 staand
A5 liggend

0G137en 139
0G138en 139
alle
0G137en 139
alle
alle
alle

bedrag OG bedrag LCID

€700,00
€525,00
€900,00
€525,00
€1.200,00
€1.200,00
€900,00

€5.950,00

€525,00
€525,00
€525,00
€525,00

€2.100,00

korting

-€ 100,00
-€ 100,00
-€ 100,00
-€ 100,00

-€ 400,00

Totaal bedrag

€700,00
€ 525,00
€1.325,00
€525,00
€1.625,00
€1.625,00
€1.325,00

€7.650,00



